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Features: 
 
 Strong and Heavy-duty die cast 

body 

 Quick loading magazine 

 Second handle for greater control 

 Cushion rubber grip 

 
 
Designed for use in ground stability and road 
construction in many different applications. 
The second handle enables safe but fast 
driving of fasteners. 
 
This tool is ideally suited for jobs that require a 
heavy gauge C-ring for fastening galvanised or 
stainless steel chain link and other wire 
products. 
 
The AC50M has a fast loading magazine 
which holds upwards of 100 c-rings per load. 
Its small nose allows for accurate placement of 
rings. 

SC456 

Specifications:  

 Length: 
 Height: 
 Width: 
 Weight: 
 Magazine capacity: 
 Air Pressure: 

510mm 
305mm 
220mm 

7.0kg 
100 staples 

60-100psi 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Assembly of gabion bags 
 Attaching wire products together 
 Assembly of chain-link sculptures 
 Assembly of wooden produce boxes 

AC50M drives 11 gauge C-rings 

Product code Box Qty. Opening Size 

AC50GAL 

AC50HTSS 

1,600 

1,600 

38mm 

38mm 

State of the Art Pneumatic Ringer 

AC50M 
Air C-Ring Plier 


